
Sr.No Full Name Wipro Registered Mail ID Wipro Registration NumberStatus

1 piyush kumar piyushk477@gmail.com 7755965 Pass

2 ALISHA SHARAN alishasharan96@gmail.com 7885041 Pass

3 SATYAKI DIXIT dixitsatyaki@gmail.com 7942583 Pass

4 Prasoon Chaubey prasoonchaubey97@gmail.com 7915583 Pass

5 Deepanshu Goyal deep.goyal696@gmail.com 7925703 Pass

6 Srajan Sahu srajansahu21@gmail.com 7951363 Pass

7 abhishek agrawal abhishek.009.agrawal@gmail.com 7869476 Pass

8 Satyam Pandey satyampandey52@gmail.com 7906954 Pass

9 Mohammad Sharey sharey.1@iitj.ac.in 7860773 Pass

10 BHAVESH RUSTAGI rustagibhavesh@gmail.com 7907785 Pass

11 Priyanka bansal bansal.priyanka1908@gmail.com 7849232 Pass

12 Parth Rastogi parthrastogi54@gmail.com 7887143 Pass

13 prashant dev pdevdev007@gmail.com 7945188 Pass

14 Abhinav Juyal juyal101abhi@gmail.com 7941536 Pass

15 Shivam Tyagi shivamtyagi.100st44@gmail.com 7846658 Pass

16 shubham singhal singhalshubham03@gmail.com 7834264 Pass

17 aman dhoundiyal dhoundiyal.aman@gmail.com 7883100 Pass

18 shrey singhal bboy.singhal.shrey@gmail.com 7836285 Pass

19 Ritesh Kumar ritesh1412kumar@gmail.com 7942588 Pass

20 Gaurav Singh gauraws@gmail.com 7845828 Fail

21 AYUSH KUMAR PATHAK ayushkrpathak@gmail.com 7938724 Fail

22 Virendra Pratap Samrat virendra.ps96@gmail.com 7943045 Fail

23 Shubham Jain mypersonaldairy1995@gmail.com 7898896 Fail

24 Shivam Agrawal shivam.agrawal8816@gmail.com 7897811 Fail

25 Uvais Beg uvaismirza@gmail.com 7916047 Fail

26 rohit singh rohit.008singh@gmail.com 7756832 Fail

27 Shubham Goel shubham.goel772@gmail.com 7758188 Fail

28 Divya Chauhan chauhandivya059@gmail.com 7876043 Fail

29 Abhishek Prasad abhishekpd2402@gmail.com 7948113 Fail

30 Anjali Tyagi anjali.at.tyagi@gmail.com 7906930 Fail

31 Garima Saroha garimasaroha9999@gmail.com 7900089 Fail

32 AYUSH SHARMA ayush89able@gmail.com 7908183 Fail

33 Mohd Saquib md.saquib1994@gmail.com 7881193 Fail

34 Anand Yadav 19anandyadav95@gmail.com 7942684 Fail

35 SHIVAM CHAURASIYA shivamcchaurasiya8@gmail.com 7854193 Fail

36 JATIN ARORA jatinjjarora107@gmail.com 7852551 Fail

37 URVI JAIN urvi.jain124@gmail.com 7951436 Fail

38 SURAJ KUMAR SHRESTH surajkumarshresth7209@gmail.com 7897962 Fail

39 ABHAY KATIYAR katiyarabhay667@gmail.com 7955608 Fail

40 Mili Mishra mili.mishra.gn@gmail.com 7921549 Fail

41 jay shankar chaurasia jayshankar19368@gmail.com 7856456 Fail

42 Vaibhav patwal vaibhavpatwal18@gmail.com 7854184 Fail

43 tanya chaudhary tanyabitaan.97@gmail.com 7872569 Fail

44 BISHAL GUPTA gbishal1995@gmail.com 7866433 Fail
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45 ABHISHEK ANAND abhisheku.anand@gmail.com 7754464 Fail

46 ROCHAK AGARWAL Rochakagarwal.1996@Gmail.com 7889436 Fail

47 Shubhi Agrawal shubhiagrawal140896@gmail.com 7846021 Fail

48 Priyansh Gupta pg04gupta@gmail.com 7892381 Fail

49 Saksham Sharma saksham.sharma7@gmail.com 7893188 Fail

50 Ankita ankita.999@yahoo.com 7916567 Fail

51 Ankit Sharma ankishar111@gmail.com 7916405 Fail

52 priya verma pvpriya003@gmail.com 7751267 Fail

53 Chandra Pal Singh Rathore cp_rathore@outlook.com 7868860 Fail

54 PRAVESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA srivastavapravesh24@gmail.com 7943409 Fail

55 ABHISHEK SOLANKI abhishek.solanki137@gmail.com 7756498 Fail

56 DEEPANSHI JAIN jaindeepanshi225@gmail.com 7836233 Fail

57 NAVEEN KUMAR naveen.kumar.2394@gmail.com 7855573 Fail

58 BHURA zzz chaudharyraj191@gmail.com 7859173 Fail

59 Ankit Raj raj.ankit69@gmail.com 7897322 Fail

60 AMIT MITTAL amitmittal.613@gmail.com 7887643 Fail

61 Srashti Jain srashtijain30@gmail.com 7877255 Fail

62 Suryakant Shakya suryakantshakya@gmail.com 7879899 Fail

63 AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI ajaytripathi0888@gmail.com 7905934 Fail

64 akshar agarwal akshar193@gmail.com 7755813 Fail

65 Mohit Singh Rajput mohitrajput028@gmail.com 7884460 Fail

66 Parth Bisen parthbisen63@gmail.com 7769208 Fail

67 SHWETA SHARMA SHHWETA53@GMAIL.COM 7862077 Fail

68 Akaash Dhamija akaash.dhamija709@gmail.com 7873055 Fail

69 Peeyush Kumar Sengar peeyushsengar415@gmail.com 7906574 Fail

70 saurav gupta sauravcs12@gmail.com 7912186 Fail

71 RAHUL KUMAR rahulkr0396@gmail.com 7759362 Fail

72 SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA shubhamkr.gupta53@gmail.com 7890172 Fail

73 Mustahseen Jalal mustahseenjalal@gmail.com 7894316 Fail

74 Sonam Gupta itssonam48@gmail.com 7907207 Fail

75 Mohit Agarwal mohit2007agarwal@gmail.com 7945867 Fail

76 Neha Arun nehaarun786@gmail.com 7864195 Fail

77 Priyanka Gangwar shanugangwar07@gmail.com 7842855 Fail

78 NUPOOR SHARMA 3nupur@gmail.com 7753727 Fail

79 RAJAN MISHRA rajmish1990@gmail.com 7869811 Fail

80 harsh khari harshkhari1997@gmail.com 7911321 Fail

81 ASHISH PANDEY ashishpandeypbh79@gmail.com 7916902 Fail

82 Prince Shrivastava shrivastavaprince1@gmail.com 7946572 Fail

83 ASHUTOSH MISHRA astokumi123@gmail.com 7947147 Fail

84 rahul sharma rahulkaushikjnv@gmail.com 7919757 Fail

85 bhupesh kumar vishwakarma bkvishwakarma2012@gmail.com 7840245 Fail

86 Gunjan Kumar Sharma kgunjan3112@gmail.com 7869235 Fail

87 AKSHAY AHUJA akshayahuja2425@gmail.com 7944913 Fail

88 TUSHAR CHANDILA Chandila.tushar02@gmail.com 7864691 Fail

89 NIKITA PANDEY n.pandey1002@gmail.com 7903685 Fail

90 Sonali Sharma sonalisharma0802@gmail.com 7754642 Fail

91 Ankush Khandelwal ankushkhandelwal0@gmail.com 7847074 Fail



92 swajeet malik swajeetmalik@gmail.com 7920638 Fail

93 Harmeet singh sharmeet527@gmail.com 7868448 Fail

94 aarti chauahan aartichauhan14031997@gmail.com 7938109 Fail

95 gulnaz khatoon gulnazkhatoon916@gmail.com 7893682 Fail

96 Rishika Dixit rishikadixit20@gmail.com 7886214 Fail

97 CHANCHAL KUMAR THAKUR thakurjjp01@gmail.com 7904467 Fail

98 Akash Pandey mymomisthebest62@gmail.com 7863674 Fail

99 Namitha P namithapnair5696@gmail.com 7890975 Fail

100 seema juneja seemajuneja1995@gmail.com 7841249 Fail

101 Priya Jaiswal jaiswal.priya751@gmail.com 7909722 Fail

102 Suyash Agarwal suyashwork02@gmail.com 7947379 Fail

103 Chitranshi Saxena chitranshi0704@gmail.com 7891451 Fail

104 Krishan Kumar Singh kk21399@gmail.com 7952296 Fail

105 vivek kumar singh vkrs6613@gmail.com 7933080 Fail

106 Sana Perween sana.perween000@gmail.com 7905472 Fail

107 PRAGATI MISHRA pragatimishra78@gmail.com 7896808 Fail

108 kishan kushwah Kishankushwah627@gmail.com 7907074 Fail

109 Abhinav singh abhinavsingh7033@gmail.com 7884019 Fail

110 abhay singh abhaysingh.as27@gmail.com 7862759 Fail

111 PARAS AGARWAL parasagarwal113@gmail.com 7879648 Fail

112 Abhishek Dabas abhishekdabas26@gmail.com 7939919 Fail

113 PRIYANKA KUMARI roshnitiwary2@gmail.com 7847136 Fail

114 vikash kumar vikasbind0542@gmail.com 7897561 Fail

115 Suryansh Bahuguna suryanshsja1@gmail.com 7941764 Fail

116 Ambuj Kumar ajambuj55@gmail.com 7887614 Fail

117 Manish Kumar komanish01@gmail.com 7855228 Fail

118 Jalaj Gupta jalaj1996@gmail.com 7897931 Fail

119 Abhishek singh tomar abhitomar9992@gmail.com 7759726 Fail

120 Pranjal Sharma pranjalsharma734@gmail.com 7850004 Fail

121 sandeep kumar sandyscience10@gmail.com 7898067 Fail

122 Siddharth Rana siddharthrana04@gmail.com 7942104 Fail

123 AYUSH JAISWAL jaiswalaj716@gmail.com 7893758 Fail

124 Ravi Sahani ravisahani33@gmail.com 7897004 Fail

125 sagar kumar sagarkr1710@gmail.com 7900381 Fail

126 PAPPU GIRI Giri.pappu100@gmail.com 7885100 Fail

127 Sandeep kaushiksandeep737@gmail.com 7905861 Fail

128 Akshay Budhiraja akshay786budhiraja@gmail.com 7904498 Fail

129 SUNIL TIWARI sunil1997215@gmail.com 7940798 Fail

130 RITIKA SINGH hritikasingh1995@gmail.com 7903090 Fail

131 SHUBHAM KHANDELWAL shubhamkhandelwal369@gmail.com 7873625 Fail

132 Shweta Manda mshweta1995@gmail.com 7896328 Fail

133 Srijan Shashwat srijan.shashwat19951610@gmail.com 7955018 Fail

134 Rashika Jain rashika099@gmail.com 7904973 Fail

135 Malvika Mishra mishra.malvika129@gmail.com 7958650 Fail

136 Arshu Batra arshubatra116@gmail.com 7900747 Fail

137 Rishabh jain jainrishabh077@gmail.com 7938377 Fail

138 RAHUL ROY rahulroy8757@gmail.com 7906162 Fail



139 Swati Agrawal swati0213agrawal@gmail.com 7943698 Fail

140 Samsher Ali samsher.diction@gmail.com 7935516 Fail

141 Shubham Bharti shubhambharti574ankil@gmail.com 7940211 Fail

142 Divy Prakash Mudgal divymudgal64@gmail.com 7914690 Fail

143 Akanksha singhakanksha44@gmail.com 7956771 Fail

144 Manoj Kumar mshah2455@gmail.com 7851761 Fail

145 vikash rai vikasrai301994@gmail.com 7916931 Fail

146 DIVYA ROY divyaroy1711@gmail.com 7950697 Fail

147 Arjun Singh singharjun611@gmail.com 7837653 Fail

148 Gaurav Jain gauravggc8@gmail.com 7867759 Fail

149 Rahul sawaria rahulsawaria1996@gmail.com 7851833 Fail

150 ARJUN KUMAR arjunsharma051994@gmail.com 7837776 Fail

151 shabana bano shabana091@gmail.com 7853963 Fail

152 PIYUSH CHAUHAN Chauhanc165@gmail.com 7901932 Fail

153 prashant mishra PRASHANTMISHRA1995@GMAIL.COM 7943330 Fail

154 Anshul Kumar ans12t2@gmail.com 7759813 Fail

155 Tushar Gupta gupta.tushar00@gmail.com 7755431 Fail

156 Ravi Kuntal ravi.kuntal.180@gmail.com 7759811 Fail

157 Banti Kumar bantikumar9760@gmail.com 7851431 Fail

158 Himanshu Bhrdwaj himanshu3bhardwaj@gmail.com 7947486 Fail

159 vipul khare vipul.khare.vk@gmail.com 7840114 Fail

160 Gaurav Kumar grvkumar707@gmail.com 7839736 Fail

161 Mahi Bansal mahib480@gmail.com 7892256 Fail

162 Vikash kumar krvikash38@gmail.com 7938975 Fail

163 Prabal Pratap Singh Pratapprabal28@gmail.com 7751379 Fail

164 muskan bhargava muskanbhargava77@gmail.com 7873083 Fail

165 Deependra Tomer deependratomer99@gmail.com 7942899 Fail

166 SUMANJEET VERMA vermasumanjeet@gmail.com 7939547 Fail

167 Mohd Faizan Khan test.phpmail.test@gmail.com 7964251 Fail

168 AMIT KUMAR amitkr02696@gmail.com 7758643 Fail

169 HARSHI GUPTA harshigupta1101@gmail.com 7839539 Fail

170 Shubham Tomar shubhamtomar481@gmail.com 7959206 Fail

171 shubham kaushik eskaykaushik14@gmail.com 7854222 Fail

172 Jagrit chhabra saahil.cousins@gmail.com 7957367 Fail

173 SANDEEP BHAGAT SANDEEPKUSHWAHA965@GMAIL.COM 7903954 Fail

174 arsh aftab arsh.aftab83@gmail.com 7881967 Fail

175 Jatin Bathla manu.samart@gmail.com 7940022 Fail

176 Kunwar Anupam kunwaranupam89@gmail.com 7941597 Fail

177 Gurpeet Sodhi guru100d@gmail.com 7954148 Fail

178 AMOL KUMAR SINGH amolsinghonly1@gmail.com 7865404 Fail

179 Vishal Singh vishalsingh3646@gmail.com 7865298 Fail

180 Mohammad Raish Neelger raish.sam.khan95@gmail.com 7944164 Fail

181 HIMANSHU KUMAR VERMA vermahimanshu16@gmail.com 7938726 Fail

182 Suraj Kumar Sah sah.surajglbitm2k14@gmail.com 7943037 Fail

183 HARSH VARDHAN harshvijayvardhan007@gmail.com 7918888 Fail

184 SHRISH SHEKHAR SHUKLA sshirish97@gmail.com 7893405 Fail

185 Sanjay Sudarshan sanjaysudarshan@outlook.com 7880403 Fail



186 Shipra Goel goelshipracs@gmail.com 7907703 Fail

187 KUMAR SANU sanusingh2753@gmail.com 7763958 Fail

188 Aakriti Rana aakritirana.btech@gmail.com 7962653 Fail

189 Sonam Kumari skch258@gmail.com 7856606 Fail

190 Sanskar Dubey ankurdubey1607@gmail.com 7886488 Fail

191 Vaibhav Baliyan vabs1101@gmail.com 7862521 Fail

192 shubham trivedi shubhamtrivedi0002@gmail.com 7942704 Fail

193 Utkarsh Pandey sunny.pandey9@gmail.com 7912114 Fail

194 EKANSH GUPTA ek.ekanshgupta@gmail.com 7875818 Fail

195 SHARAD SRIVASTAVA sharadsrivastava3000@gmail.com 7875923 Fail

196 Prashant Kumar prashantchaprana450@gmail.com 7863377 Fail

197 shashank shashanksinha885@gmail.com 7888895 Fail

198 SAURABH MAURYA saurabhmaurya1995@gmail.com 7865353 Fail

199 kundan kumar rjkundan.0@gmail.com 7964275 Fail

200 MOHD ZOHEB KHAN zohebk50@gmail.com 7961457 Fail

201 Amit kumar Amitkumar4495@gmail.com 7942323 Fail

202 VIKASH KUMAR Vikashkmr752@gmail.com 7943615 Fail

203 rachit kumar rachit.kumar.cs.2014@miet.ac.in 7866233 Fail

204 Ashish Malik ashishmaliks002@gmail.com 7940192 Fail

205 Sachin Tawara sachintawara@gmail.com 7862622 Fail

206 PINKI YADAV pinkiyadav9268@gmail.com 7899799 Fail

207 shivangi tyagi shashivangityagijuly@gmail.com 7961816 Fail


